FioTec (Thailand) Co., Ltd.
No. 320 Ekamai Soi 18
Sukhumvit 63, Bangkok 10110, Thailand
Tel: +66-2-381-1060, Fax: +66-2-381-1061
E-Mail: info@fiotec.com, www.fiotec.com
AWATEC AG
Water and waste water technology
CH-8810 Horgen, Switzerland

v Degreasers
Dimensional sketch:
Technical information:
Technical data subject to change
 Process  Ultra filtration
 Operation time  Continuous, 150 h / week
 Max. Operating temperature  45 °C
 Operating pressure  Approx. 4 bar
 pH - range  2 – 13, by 40 °C
 Oil content in waste water  Max. 20 g / l
 Oil content in filtrate  Less than 20 mg / l
 Resources  Tap-water for rinsing
 Dimension (UFA-W-20 to 240)  3250 x 600 x 1800mm (l x w x h)
 Dimension (UFA-W-300 to 360)  3250 x 800 x 1800mm (l x w x h)
 Type  Capacity  El. connection  Diaphragms
 UFA-W-20  20 l/h  3 kW  1 pcs.
 UFA-W-40  40 l/h  3 kW  2 pcs.
 UFA-W-60  60 l/h  3 kW  3 pcs.
 UFA-W-80  80 l/h  3 kW  4 pcs.
 UFA-W-100  100 l/h  3 kW  5 pcs.
 UFA-W-120  120 l/h  3 kW  6 pcs.
 UFA-W-160  160 l/h  5.5 kW  8 pcs.
 UFA-W-200  200 l/h  5.5 kW  10 pcs.
 UFA-W-240  240 l/h  5.5 kW  12 pcs.
 UFA-W-300  300 l/h  7.5 kW  15 pcs.
 UFA-W-360  360 l/h  7.5 kW  18 pcs.
FioTec (Thailand) Co., Ltd.
No. 320 Ekamai Soi 18
Sukhumvit 63, Bangkok 10110, Thailand
Tel: +66-2-381-1060, Fax: +66-2-381-1061